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Identify gaps between your
organization’s state of functioning
and a high-functioning one.

01

02

03

05

04

DIAGNOSE
Diagnose the root causes of

concern.

IDENTIFY

ESTABLISH

MONITOR

ACT

Establish ways to close these
gaps and create an action plan. 

Monitor interventions for
effectiveness. Adapt as necessary.

Act on the interventions
outlined in your action plan.

TRIAGE | A preliminary assessment to determine the
urgency of the situation and type of action required.
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